Kullan#c#
Ad#

U#UR
KESER

U#UR
KESER

U#UR
KESER

U#UR
KESER

U#UR
KESER

Faaliyet
Kodu

1125

1225

1113

1113

1125

Kay# Tipi  Odenen  ##lem Tipi

GIDER  AKARLAR Bak#m
HAY .SO#HAV ®nar#m Mal
#N#. ve ve
#N#MALZ.TAR.TUR.Breldareel eri
THC.LTDH#T#.  Al#m#
GIDER  MUSTAFA Bak#m
KAPS#N  Onar#m Ma
ve
Malzemeleri
Al#m#
GIDER tu#raofis K#rtasyeve
ekipmanlar# Biro
Malzemeleri
Al#m#
GIDER  MUSTAFA K#rtasiyeve
KARAGUL Biro
Malzemeleri
Al#m#
GIDER ABDULLAT#F Bakanl#k
KILLI Tablet
Bilgisayar
Seti
Y ard#mt

Odeme
Miktar#
(TL)
19.200,00

987,66

4.956,00

960,00

0,00

Odeme
Tarihi

Evrak No Kay#t
Tarihi

25.07.202Z2EA 20220000000@8.07.2022

25.07.2022

7184 28.07.2022

21.07.20221 B20220000001388.07.2022

29.06.2022

30.03.2022

4647 28.07.2022

18593406  30.03.2022



